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\_
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Event 1 - 20 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

1 61 Ewan

2 40 John

3 21 lan

4 44 Megan

Whiting
Keen
Earnshaw
Lloyd

Event 2 - 40 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

1 69 Alistair
2 56 Daniel
3 2 David
4 60 Paul

Rutherford
Thompson
Brearley
Whatmough

Event 3 - 5 Lap lItalian Pursuit (Group 1)

Home Straight
21 lan
44 Megan
55 Katherine
63 Hannah
90 Phil

Back Straight
40 John
49 Martin
61 Ewan
84 Guy

Earnshaw
Lloyd
Swithenbank
Williams
Braybrooke

Keen
Pettitt
Whiting
Ellis

Event 4 - Elimination Race (Group 2)

1 2 David
2 69 Alistair
3 56 Daniel
4 60 Paul

Brearley
Rutherford
Thompson
Whatmough

Event 5 - 20 Lap Points Race (Group 1)

1 61 Ewan
2 44 Megan
3 40 John
4 63 Hannah

Whiting
Lloyd
Keen
Williams

Event 6 - 50 Lap Points Race (Group 2)

1 69 Alistair
2 2 David
3 56 Daniel
4 36 Jack

Rutherford
Brearley
Thompson
Johnson

Event 7 - Elimination Race (Group 1)

1 61 Ewan
2 44 Megan
3 40 John
4 49 Martin

Whiting
Lloyd
Keen
Pettitt

Event 8 - 5 Lap lItalian Pursuit (Group 2)

Home Straight

2
12
25
36
60

David
James
Karl
Jack
Paul

Back Straight
4 Thomas
18 Paul
28 Daniel
56 Daniel
69 Alistair

Brearley
Claydon
Freeman
Johnson
Whatmough

Brennan
Daly
Gooding
Thompson
Rutherford

Event 9 - 30 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

1 61 Ewan

2 44 Megan
3 40 John

4 21 lan

Whiting
Lloyd
Keen
Earnshaw

Event 10 - 50 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

1 69 Alistair
2 60 Paul
3 25 Karl
4 36 Jack
Sprint 36 Jack

Programme 8

Rutherford
Whatmough
Freeman
Johnson
Johnson

Results

Manilla Cycling
Weaver Valley CC
Allterrain Road Club
Liv CC - Halo Films

Secret-Training CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
ADDFORM - VIVE LE VELO
Shepherd Cycles - Mel Green

Allterrain Road Club
Liv CC - Halo Films
360cycling

Tactic UK WRT
Cheshire Maverick CC

Weaver Valley CC
Coalville Wheelers CC
Manilla Cycling
Cheshire Maverick CC

ADDFORM - VIVE LE VELO
Secret-Training CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Shepherd Cycles - Mel Green

Manilla Cycling

Liv CC - Halo Films
Weaver Valley CC
Tactic UK WRT

Secret-Training CC
ADDFORM - VIVE LE VELO
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Macclesfield Wheelers

Manilla Cycling

Liv CC - Halo Films
Weaver Valley CC
Coalville Wheelers CC

ADDFORM - VIVE LE VELO
Tactic Sport UK Race Team
Team Wheelguru
Macclesfield Wheelers
Shepherd Cycles - Mel Green

Beeston Cycling Club
Manilla Cycling
Cheshire Maverick CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Secret-Training CC

Manilla Cycling

Liv CC - Halo Films
Weaver Valley CC
Allterrain Road Club

Secret-Training CC
Shepherd Cycles - Mel Green
Team Wheelguru
Macclesfield Wheelers
Macclesfield Wheelers

Time
1343699
720721
887204
1074455

Time
403254
1080386
428831
404545

Time
887204
1074455
427697
1711455
446019

Time
720721
421058

1343699
1234478

Time
428831
403254

1080386
404545

Time
1343699
1074455

720721
1711455

Time
403254
428831

1080386
1234928

Time
1343699
1074455

720721
421058

Time
428831
451521
407105

1234928
404545

Time
1248439
893616
903716
1080386
403254

Time
1343699
1074455

720721
887204

Time
403254
404545
407105

1234928
1234928

Week 08: 15-03-24
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Archie
David
Simon
Finlay
Alistair
Daniel
Daniel
Joshua
Paul
Paul
John
Ewan
Thijs
Adrian
Thomas
Liam
Megan
Denholm
William
Lola
Jack
Andrew
Thomas
Henry
Jamie
Alex
William
Jack
Joseph
Francesca
Jenny
John
Adam
Freddie
Robyn
Martin
Finlay
Lydia
Jaco
Thomas
Richard
Karl
Peter
Sam
Matthew
Lily

lan
Andrew
James
Rachell
Christopher
Albie
Hannah
Sebastian
Esther
Isaac
Guy
Melissa
Luca
Oliver
Iris
Matilda
Thomas
Tom

Name

Fletcher
Brearley
Wilson
Graham
Rutherford
Gooding
Thompson
Jewitt
Whatmough
Daly
Bardsley
Whiting
Geurts
Trott
Brennan
Davison
Lloyd
Edwards
Salter
Ellis
Johnson
Clare
Mitchell
Hobbs
Rabbett
Hodgkins
Perrett
Hartley
Cosgrove
Hall

Holl

Keen
Brooks
Winkley
Clay
Pettitt
Tarling
Turan
Van Gass
Boyd
Clough
Freeman
Boyd
Fisher
Jones
Brindle
Earnshaw
Cavendish
Claydon
Crew
Johnson
Jones
Williams
Grindley
Wong
Lawrence
Ellis
Moscrop
Bednarek
Gill

Gray
McKibben
Hassell
House

Points Classification

Club

360cycling

ADDFORM - VIVE LE VELO
HUUB WattShop

Para-T

Secret-Training CC

Cheshire Maverick CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Beeston Cycling Club
Shepherd Cycles - Mel Green
Manilla Cycling

360cycling

Manilla Cycling

Macclesfield Wheelers
Cheshire Maverick CC
Beeston Cycling Club
ADDFORM - VIVE LE VELO
Liv CC - Halo Films

Shibden Apex RT

HUUB BCC

Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon
Macclesfield Wheelers
Fietsen Tempo

Dolan Ellesse Race Team
Willebrord Wil VVooruit
Shibden Apex RT

Otley CC

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling
Cycling Sheffield

Fensham Howes - MAS Design
DAS - Handsling Bikes
Loughborough Lightning
Weaver Valley CC

Manilla Cycling

Shibden Apex RT

DAS - Hutchinson - Brother UK
Coalville Wheelers CC
Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Private Member

Para-T

ESV Manchester

ABC Centreville

Team Wheelguru

VC St Raphael

Wales Racing Academy
Spectrum Racing

Brother UK-Orientation Marketing
Allterrain Road Club

Private Member

Tactic Sport UK Race Team
wattbike.com

Islington Cycling Club

RTD - J'sCycleShack

Tactic UK WRT

Fensham Howes - MAS Design
Shibden Apex RT

0503

Cheshire Maverick CC

ESV Manchester

Fensham Howes - MAS Design
Tofauti Everyone Active
Welwyn Wheelers CC
Doltcini - O'Shea

360 Cycling

VC Londres

Licence

1077717
428831
408040
460160
403254
903716

1080386

1145447
404545
893616

1052254

1343699

1666131
427234

1248439

1140393

1074455

1114767

1019656

1234475

1234928
405484

1088970

1051226

1103553
982258
722273

1537791

1077441

1078519
721606
720721
720065

1112734
455727
421058
908633

1510163
949309

1162879
400716
407105
410580

1066105
440198
886081
887204

1819020
451521

1398167

1145653

1361688

1711455

1029888
891826
954279

1234478

1461441
116834

1222018

1668527

1380053

1515516
961879

Week 08: 15-03-24
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